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JANUARY Time Activity Location

Mon., Jan. 3™ 9:00am Spring 2022 Student Orientation ?:AupltAif;Irc?;sjoAOUditorium
Wed., Jan. 5% First Day of Monday/Wednesday Classes

Thurs., Jan. 6" First Day of Tuesday/Thursday Classes

Fri., Jan. 7% First Day of Friday Classes

Sat., Jan. 8t First Day of Saturday Classes

Mon., Jan. 17t HOLIDAY - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Observed)

Fri., Jan. 21% 10:00am | Student Organization Officer & Advisor Training gfun;::ocr:rfgfggrmvosl;’;ment'
Fri., Jan. 21% 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Mon., Jan. 24" 4:00pm Meet the President Virtual via Zoom

Tues., Jan. 25" 4:00pm Meet the President Virtual via Zoom

Fri., Jan. 28" 3:00pm Deadline to Develop a New Student Organization gfunéi:Ocr:r::;?g;;nmvog;/;ment'
FEBRUARY Time Activity Location

Fri., Feb. 11*" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Feb. 215-Feb. 25" [ 12:00pm | Spring 2022 “Tour of the Pacific”

Fri., Feb. 25" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
MARCH Time Activity Location

Fri., Mar. 4 Deadline to Apply for Graduation Admissions, Bldg. 2000
Mon., Mar. 7th HOLIDAY - Guam History & CHamoru Heritage Day (Observed)

Fri., Mar. T1*" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Fri., Mar. 11" Last Day to Withdraw - Full Term Courses Admissions, Bldg. 2000
Fri., Mar. 18" “THE EDGE" Student Conference ?:AulltAifslfgszo?DUditorium

Fri., Mar. 25™ 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Tues., Mar. 29th 5:00pm Deadline to Submit Applications to Run in the Center for Student Involvement,

APRIL

Time

Voting ends at

2022-2023 GCC Student Leaders Election

Activity

Student Center, Room 5101

Location

Apr. 4t- 7t _E;;?Oponn ] 2022-2023 GCC Student Leaders Election Online via GCC Email
urs., Apr. 7t
Fri., Apr. 8" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Fri., Apr. 8™ 2:30pm Zumba Recreational Activity Student Center Courtyard
Apr. 11t - Apr. 17t SPRING BREAK
Mon., Apr.18™" | 270 NO CLASSES (8:00am - 4:00pm) - College Assembly
Fri., Apr. 22" 1:00pm COPSA General Membership Meeting Rm. 3108, Allied Health Center
Fri., Apr. 22" Last Day of Friday Classes
Sat., Apr. 23" Last Day of Saturday Classes
Tues., Apr. 26%" Last Day of Tuesday / Thursday Classes
Thurs, Apr. 28" | 3:00pm | B2 SRS Stacere rsmsten P eusners | e St e
[\ VAN Time Activity Location
Mon., May 2" Last Day of Monday / Wednesday Classes
Thurs., May 5% Grades Due
Fri., May 13t GCC Motorcade Graduation GCC Campus

Mon., May 30%"

HOLIDAY - Memorial Day (Observed)

Activities, dates, times, and locations are subject to change. For the most up-to-date Student Activities Calendar,

Location: Room 5101, Bldg. 5000, Student Center

please visit www.guamcc.edu/csi

Center for Student Involvement (CSI)
Tel: (671) 735-5518/5519

As of January 20, 2022

Email: csi@guamcc.edu
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